STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

_					
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:		This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Cod		10f
Return copy or recorded original to:			SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Finne, Number & Filing Office		
Alabama Power Company					
600 North 18th Street					
Birmingham, Alabama 35291]	·		A
Attention:					2000 F T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Pre-peid Acct. # Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)	┨		7	7 E & =
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				φ	の出資
Robert S. Jagacki Bridget M. Jagac	k;			δυ Or	
				44	せる宝素
133 Mangrove D. Alabaster, AL 350	· .			#	M 0 5
Alabaster, AL 350	007	4	•	ميد	4/4 60.38 8.38
Social Security/Tax ID #	· 'à			C	0 6 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)	1		}-4	0
Social Security/Tax ID #					
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.			ı
SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. AS	SIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY	(La	ast Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company	•				
600 North 18th Street					•
Birmingham, Alabama 35291		,			
Societ Security/Tax ID #		1			•
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			· 		
The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:				
The heat pump(s) and all related located on the property described	d on Schedule A attached	heret	· O.		
	DIINO hast a	um	P		ter Code(s) From
unstalled 212 tor	I MUDD HEAT P	i			ack of Form That out Describes The
Installed 21/2 tor UBHAITJIO:	Ser# 5M469801	168		Be Co	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filling:
UBHAITJIO :	Ser# SM469801	168	,	Be Co By	est Describes The ollateral Covered
UBHAITJIO :	Ser# 5M469801 11 56389 M46	168	,	Be Co By	est Describes The cliateral Covered This Filing:
UBHAITJIO :	Ser# SM469801 " 56389 M46	168	16881	Be Co By	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filing: 5 0 0
UBHAITJIO :	Ser# SM469801 " 56389 M46	168	16881	Be Co By	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filing: 5 0 0
UBHAITJIO : UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel	Ser# SM469801 11 56389 M46 by grants a security interes	168 6986 st to S	16881	Be Co By	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filing:
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral.	Ser# SM469801 11 56389 M46 by grants a security interes	168 6986 st to S	Secured Party in the	Be Co By	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filing: 5 0 0
UBHAIフJIO は UPKAU3IJAそ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property:	Ser# SM469801 11 S6389 M46 by grants a security interescent Cro	6986 st to S	Secured Party in the lex in Real Estate Records	Be Co By	set Describes The oblateral Covered of This Filling: 5 0 0 6 0 0
UPKAU3IJA是 For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: M Products of Collateral are also (check X if so)	Ser# SM469801 11 S6389 M46 by grants a security interest covered. Cro covered.	168 6986 st to S	Secured Party in the	Be Cc By	est Describes The ollateral Covered This Filing: 5 0 0
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also (check X if so) attractly subject to a security interest in another jurisdictions.	Ser# SM469801 11 S6389 M46 by grants a security interest Cro Cro covered. perfect a security interest in collateral stion when it was brought into this state.	st to S	Secured Party in the Lex in Real Estate Records In the molete only when filing with the Judge of Probates initial indebtedness secured by this financing startgage tax due (154 per \$100.00 or fraction thereo	tement is \$	Sept Describes The oblateral Covered of This Filing: 5 0 0 6 0 0
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also (check X if so) atready subject to a security interest in another jurisdict to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected.	Ser # SM 469801 11 S6389 M 44 by grants a security interes Cro covered. perfect a security interest in collateral stion when it was brought into this state. Stion when debtor's location changed shove in which a security interest is	7. Con The Mo	Secured Party in the Lex in Real Estate Records In the molete only when filing with the Judge of Probates initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement covers timber to be cut, exed in the real estate mortgage records (Describ interest of record, give name of record owner in B	tement is \$ tement is \$ rops, or fixture real estate a ox 5)	this Filing: 5 0 0 6 0 0
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also (check X if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdict to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate	Ser # SM 469801 11 S6389 M 44 by grants a security interes Cro covered. perfect a security interest in collateral stion when it was brought into this state. Stion when debtor's location changed shove in which a security interest is	7. Con The Mo	Secured Party in the Lex in Real Estate Records In the secured party in the Judge of Probates initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement covers timber to be cut, exed in the real estate mortgage records (Describ	tement is \$ rops, or fixture real estate a ox 5) Party(ies)	this Filing: 5 0 0 6 0 0 1, 280,00 res and is to be cross and if debtor does not have
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also (check X if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdict to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate as to which the filling has lapsed.	Ser # SM 469801 11 S6389 M 44 by grants a security interes Cro covered. perfect a security interest in collateral stion when it was brought into this state. stion when debtor's location changed above in which a security interest is structure of debtor	7. Con The Mo	Secured Party in the Lex in Real Estate Records In the mplete only when filing with the Judge of Probates initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement covers timber to be cut, exed in the real estate mortgage records (Describ interest of record, give name of record owner in B. Signature(s) of Secured	tement is \$ tement is \$ rops, or fixture areal estate a ox 5) Party(ies) Signature — :	this Filing: 5 0 0 6 0 0 1, 280,00 res and is to be cross and if debtor does not have
UPKAU3IJAZ For value received, Debtor herel foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also (check X if so) It is statement is filed without the debtor's signature to (check X if so) Intendry subject to a security interest in another jurisdict to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected. In acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate as to which the filing has lapsed. Record Owner of Property:	Ser # SM 469801 11 S6389 M 44 by grants a security interes Cro covered. perfect a security interest in collateral stion when it was brought into this state. stion when debtor's location changed above in which a security interest is structure of debtor	7. Con The Mo	Secured Party in the Lex in Real Estate Records Implete only when filing with the Judge of Probates initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement covers timber to be cut, exed in the real estate mortgage records (Describ interest of record, give name of record owner in Signature(s) of Secured (Required only if filed without debtor's	tement is \$ tement is \$ rops, or fixture exal estate a ox 5) Party(ies) Signature — :	this Filing: 5 0 0 6 0 0 1, 280,00 res and is to be cross and if debtor does not have

SEND TAX NOTICE:

Rôbert S. Jeseoki 133 Mangroye Drive, Alabaster, Alabama \$5007

254745 WARRANTY DEED JOHT TENANCY

State of Alabama County of Shelby

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Henry G. Claneros, Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, of West-Ingles, D.C., sering by and strough the Office of Assistant Secretary for Housing-Federal Housing Commissioner, for and in sentiferation of TIEN DOLLARS (\$10.00), the resolpt whereat in hereby settnewisdayed, door grant, bergets, Jol, and comey unto

Rebert & Jegeski and Bridget M. Jegaski

as jobs tenents with express right of survivorship and to the survivor's help and seeigns, the following described real property studies in the County of Shelby, State of Aleberne

Let 8, Blook 6, according to the Survey of Sernada Hills, Second Sector, Third Addition; as mearded in Map Sook & Page 46, in the Office of the Judge of Probate Shelby County, Alabama.

QUBLICY is all statutory rights at redemption ofleing from the forestatute cale of this property and supiring I year from Desember 7, 1988, the date of seld ferenissure sale.

BUBLECT however, to all sevenants, restrictions, reservations, secondaries, conditions, tens and other rights of whatever nature appearing of records and tigated aubject to any state of facin an accurate survey would show.

IN WITHRES WHEREOF the understaned on the _______ April. hand so the duty sushorand representative of the Secretary of Housing and Urban Development.

Being the same property acquired by the decretary of Housing and Liber Development pursuent to the provisions of the National Housing Act, se amended (42 USC 1441, or 1441). Door materies in Book 1669, Page 01806.

TO NAVE AND TO HOLD, to the said Robert S. Jageold and Bridget M. Jageold, so joint tenente with express right of ourvivorship and to the survivor's being and seeigns torover.

Becretary of Housing and Urban Development

ECRETARY POB HOUSING PEDERAL HOUSING COMM

(STATE OF ALABAMA) (OCUNTY OF JEFFERON)

i, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in said State, de hereby partify that , who is personally well known to me to be the duly sutherhed representative of the Secretary of Housing and Urber Development, and the person who executed the foregoing instrument , by virtue of the authority vested in him by the Code of Federal Pegulations, THE 24, Chapter II, and estenguisdand before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of this appreyence, he executed the seme volunterity for and on behalf of Jack Kemp, Secretary of Housing and Urban

seed the _26th day of __April

HOTARY PUBLIC MY CONTRIBUTION EXPIRES 17-34-36

This freshing was proposed by: Atlandel Galleway for the Department of Housing and Urban Development, Stemingham, Alabama.

Inst + 1993-17179

06/14/1393-17179 JOISS AN CERTIFIED WELD CHESTY WASE OF PROBATE

CERTIFIED Ō١ 04/23/15 03:52 PM E

9

7299 -66

16:20 6661.80.40